( SPONSOR COUPLE TRAINING

Schedules

Fully Engaged. 8:00am - 4:30pm. St. Paul Classroom

Fully Engaged English

Fully Engaged Spanish

8/2/25 - Saturday

10/18/25 - Sébado

2/28/26 - Saturday

4/18/2026 - Sabado

8/1/26 - Saturday

10/17/26 - Sabado

FOCCUS. 8:00am - 4:30pm. St. Paul Classroom

FOCCUS English

- FOCCUS Spanish

9/6/2025 - Saturday

11/1/2025 - Sébado

1/3/2026 - Saturday

5/2/2026 - Sabado

9/5/2026 - Saturday

11/7/2026 - Sabado

Sponsor Couple Coordinator Training

Date Time Location Language
Sat., June 14, 2025 9-12 St. Paul Classroom English
Sat., June 20, 2026 9-12 St. Paul Classroom English

Continuing Education

Date Time Location Language
Sat., October 4, 2025 8:00-4:30 Marx Conference Cir. English-Spanish
Sat., March 28, 2026 8:00-4:30 Marx Conference Ctr. English-Spanish
Sat., October 3, 2026 8:00-4:30 Marx Conference Ctr English-Spanish

Review / Update Via Zoom. Time: 7:00pm - 8:30pm

- Review / Updates in English

Repaso / Actualizacion en Espafiol

6/17/2025 — Tuesday

7/115/2025 — Martes

8/19/2025 - Tuesday

9/16/2025 - Martes

10/21/2025 - Tuesday

11/18/2025 - Martes

1/20/2026 - Tuesday

12/16/2025—Martes

3/17/2026 - Tuesday

2/17/2026—Martes

5/19/2026 - Tuesday

4/21/2026 — Martes

7121/2026 - Tuesday

6/16/2026 — Martes

9/15/2026 - Tuesday

8/18/2026 — Martes

11/17/2026 - Tuesday

10/20/2026 — Martes
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